
Assignment Schedule

CLASS # ASSIGNMENT GROUP ASSIGNMENT SET ASSIGNMENT DUE
7 PM UTC

Q1Week 1
A 1 Sun Oct 20

B 2 Tue Oct 22

Q1Week 2
B 1 Sun Oct 27

A 2 Tue Oct 29

Q1Week 3
A 1 Sun Nov 03

B 2 Tue Nov 05

Q1Week 4
B 1 Sun Nov 10

A 2 Tue Nov 12

Q1Week 5
A 1 Sun Nov 17

B 2 Tue Nov 19

Q1Week 6
B 1 Sun Dec 01

A 2 Tue Dec 03

Q1Week 7
A 1 Sun Dec 08

B 2 Tue Dec 10

Q1Week 8
B 1 Sun Dec 15

A 2 Tue Dec 17

BREAK BETWEEN Q1 and Q2

Q2Week 1
A 1 Sun Jan 12

B 2 Tue Jan 14

Q2Week 2
B 1 Sun Jan 19

A 2 Tue Jan 21

Q2Week 3
A 1 Sun Jan 26



B 2 Tue Jan 28

Q2Week 4
B 1 Sun Feb 02

A 2 Tue Feb 04

Q2Week 5
A 1 Sun Feb 09

B 2 Tue Feb 11

Q2Week 6
B 1 Sun Feb 16

A 2 Tue Feb 18

Q2Week 7
A 1 Sun Feb 23

B 2 Tue Feb 25

Q2Week 8
B 1 Sun Mar 02

A 2 Tue Mar 04


